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2024 NAPCRG Annual Meeting Attendees

First Name Last Name Email
Sarah Aboushawareb sarah.aboushawareb@mail.mcgill.ca
GEORGE ABUAITA george.abuaita@corewellhealth.org
Tayita Abudu tabudu@kumc.edu
Desiree Acosta dacosta@mednet.ucla.edu
Patricia Adam adamx005@umn.edu
Dolapo Adejumobi dolapo.adejumobi@utsouthwestern.edu
Arjola Agolli aagolli@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
Ekenechukwu Akabike eakabike@gmail.com
Gul Afroz Akbari gulafrozakbari1375@gmail.com
Mohammed Akhtar mohammed.akhtar@muhc.mcgill.ca
Janique Allain janique.allain@usherbrooke.ca
Gary Allan mallan@cfpc.ca
Michele Allen miallen@umn.edu
Lanah Almatroud almatro3@msu.edu
Bilal Amani bilal.amani@umontreal.ca
Michelle Ammerman k0065@lvh.com
Amber Anderson anderson.amberl@mayo.edu
Takayuki Ando takayuki_ando_1_23@yahoo.co.jp
Brenda Andreas brendajeanandreas@gmail.com
Hina Ansari hina.ansari@mail.utoronto.ca
Ayana April-Sanders aapril@sph.rutgers.edu
Dana Arafeh dana.arafeh@utoronto.ca
Douglas Archibald darchibald@bruyere.org
Julie Armin jarmin@arizona.edu
Anish Arora anish.arora@mail.mcgill.ca
Rachelle Ashcroft rachelle.ashcroft@utoronto.ca
Muhammad Ashraf nabeelashraf@live.com
Irfan Asif imasif@uabmc.edu
Kris Aubrey-Bassler kaubrey@mun.ca
Marie Authier marie.authier@umontreal.ca
Shehar Bano Awais sheharbanoawais27@gmail.com
Thameya Balasingam thameya.balasingam@umontreal.ca
Fanor Balderrama fanor.balderrama@oma.org
Ashkan Baradaran ashkan.baradaran@mail.mcgill.ca
Beth Barnet bbarnet@som.umaryland.edu
Tracie Barnett tracie.barnett@mcgill.ca




Wendy Barr wendy.barr@lahey.org

Meylakh Barshay meylakh_barshay@brown.edu
Gillian Bartlett-Esquilant gillian.bartlett@health.missouri.edu
Andrew Baumgartner adbaumga@buffalo.edu

Elizabeth Bayliss elizabeth.bayliss@kp.org

Andrew Bazemore abazemore@theabfm.org

Shivani Beall shivani.beall@cuanschutz.edu
Marianne Beaulieu marianne.beaulieu@fsi.ulaval.ca
Dima Bechenati bechenati.dima@mayo.edu

Paige Beck pbbeck@uams.edu

David Bedell david-bedell@uiowa.edu

Mpho Begin motukile@gmail.com

Ari Bell-Brown abellbro@fredhutch.org

lan Bennett ibennett@uw.edu

Karine Beriault karine.beriault@usherbrooke.ca
Carrie Bernard carrie.bernard@utoronto.ca

Carolyn Berry cb79@nyulangone.org

Alexandra Bersani alex.bersani0l@gmail.com

Laetitia Bert laetitia.bert.1@ulaval.ca

Cheryl Bethelmy cheryl.bethelmy@mecgill.ca
Nathalie Bettez nat_bettez@hotmail.com

Onil Bhattacharyya onil.bhattacharyya@wchospital.ca
Sara Bhatti sara.bhatti@allianceon.org

Arlene Bierman arlene.bierman@ahrq.hhs.gov
Nyann Biery nyann.biery@lvhn.org

Abdulelah Bin Shihah abdulelah_bin_shihah@hotmail.com
Anne Biringer anne.biringer@sinaihealthsystem.ca
Mathieu Bisson mathieu.bisson2@usherbrooke.ca
Lise Bjerre bjerre@uottawa.ca

David Blane david.blane@glasgow.ac.uk
Rebecca Bliss rebecca.bliss@hamiltonfht.ca
Jessica Bloom-Foster jbloomfoster@northernlight.org
Gabriel Blouin Genest gabriel.blouin-genest@usherbrooke.ca
Maureen Boardman maureen.b.boardman@dartmouth.edu
Kasey Boehmer boehmer.kasey@mayo.edu
BRADLEY Bohn bohn.bradley@mayo.edu

Sophie Boies sophie.boies@usherbrooke.ca
Sindy Bolafios-Sacoman  |sindysacoman@sbsconsulting.org
Jennifer Bold bold.jennifer@mayo.edu




Kristin Boman kboman@umn.edu

Andrew Bonney abonney@uow.edu.au

Kathryn Bonuck bonuck@ohsu.edu

Chani Bonventre chani.bonventre.1@ulaval.ca
Candace Bordner cbordner@psu.edu

Jeffrey Borkan jeffrey_borkan@brown.edu
Christopher Boswell boswell.christopher@mayo.edu
Taylor Bosworth ktbrgt@umsystem.edu

Rick Botelho rbotelho@me.com

Marijo Botten botten.marijo@mayo.edu
Marie-Christine  [Boucher marie-christine.boucher2@usherbooke.ca
Marguerite Boudrias marguerite.boudrias.1@ulaval.ca
Valérie Boulanger valerie.boulanger.3@ulaval.ca
Ivy Bourgeault ibourgea@uottawa.ca

Jennifer Boyle jm.boyle@sympatico.ca

Melissa Bradner melissa.bradner@vcuhealth.org
Megan Braiman megbraiman@gmail.com

Amy Brenwalt amoyers1l@hsc.wvu.edu

Mylaine Breton mylaine.breton@usherbrooke.ca
Jacqueline Britz jacqueline.britz@vcuhealth.org
Antoine Brouillard antoine.brouillard@usherbrooke.ca
Benjamin Brown ben.brown@utah.edu

David Brown dbrown22@kumc.edu

Judith Brown jbbrown@uwo.ca

Rhonda Bryce rhonda.bryce@usask.ca
Katarzyna Budzynska kbudzyn1@hfhs.org

Lorraine Buis buisl@umich.edu

Edward Bujold ejb.fmcc@gmail.com

Timothy Burdick timothy.e.burdick@hitchcock.org
Nicole Burgess nicole.burgess@lvhn.org

Margo Burnard margo.burnard@atriumhealth.org
Brian Burroughs briantburroughs@gmail.com
Paula Bush paula.bush@mcgill.ca

Danika Buss danika.buss@cuanschutz.edu
Ruth Butters ruth.butters@wmed.edu
Madeline Byrd mbyrd@theabfm.org

Hoon Byun hbyun@aafp.org

Barbara Caddick barbara.caddick@bristol.ac.uk
Thomas Campbell thomas_campbell@urmc.rochester.edu




Erin Campbell erin_campbell@urmc.rochester.edu
Denise Campbell-Scherer  [denise.campbell-scherer@ualberta.ca
Elizabeth Canan ecanan@mayo.edu

Shannon Canfield canfieldsm@health.missouri.edu
Beth Careyva beth_a.careyva@lvhn.org

June Carroll june.carroll@sinaihealth.ca
Jennifer Carroll jennifer.carroll2@umassmed.edu
Yuri Cartier yuri.cartier@ucsf.edu

Diana Carvajal dcarvajal@wisc.edu

Holly-Mae Carver hcarver@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
Allison Casola allison.casola@jefferson.edu

Alice Cavanagh alice.mc.cavanagh@gmail.com
Kathy Cebuhar kathy.cebuhar@cuanschutz.edu
Mhd Diaa Chalati mhd.chalati@mail.mcgill.ca
Shaunta Chamberlin schamberlin@utmck.edu

Meghan Chambers mkabramo@buffalo.edu

Linda Chan Imjchan@hku.hk

Chihyo Chan chihyo.chan@utsouthwestern.edu
Brianna Chang briannasc@vt.edu

Chandra Char chandra.char.mph@gmail.com
Roberta Chardulo Andrade rvc5764@psu.edu

Nai-Wei Chen naiwei.chen@health.missouri.edu
Ping-Hsin Chen chenpi@njms.rutgers.edu

Annie Chen annie_chen@med.unc.edu

Heidi Cheung hjcheung@ualberta.ca

Ashley Chisholm ashley.chisholm@cma.ca

Kellia Chiu kellia.chiu@sydney.edu.au

Mary Christie mchristie@health.missouri.edu
Dominic Chu dominic.chu2@mail.mcgill.ca
Ugboaku Chukwudi chukwudi.3@wright.edu

Barry Clarke barry.clarke@nshealth.ca

Adam Clay atc898@usask.ca

Jean-Francois Clement jean-francois.clement2@usherbrooke.ca
Stéphanie Clermont stephanie.clermont@usherbrooke.ca
Susan Cochella susan.cochella@hsc.utah.edu
Deborah Cohen cohendj@ohsu.edu

Christine Cohidon christine.cohidon@unisante.ch
Emil Coman coman@uchc.edu

Amanda Condon amanda.j.s.condon@gmail.com




David Connolly djconnol@ualberta.ca

Mathieu Cook mathieu.cook@usherbrooke.ca
Francisco Cordero francisco.cordero@med.uvm.edu
Rebecca Correia correirh@mcmaster.ca

Edith Corriveau-Parenteau |edith.corriveau-parenteau@umontreal.ca
Karina Cortez kcortez@uw.edu

Nick Cote nick.cote@usherbrooke.ca

Alex Coté Asselin alex.cote-asselin.1@ulaval.ca
Claudia Coté-Picard claudia.cote-picard.1@ulaval.ca
Anastasia Coutinho dranacoutinho@gmail.com
Emily Cox eacox@carilionclinic.org
Elizabeth Cozine cozine.elizabeth@mayo.edu
Benjamin Crabtree crabtrbf@rwjms.rutgers.edu

Joan Cranston jecranston@nf.sympatico.ca
Rebekah Crawford crawforr@ohio.edu

Chance Crossland ccrossland@augusta.edu

Trevor Crowell tbcrowel@stanford.edu

Kathleen Culhane-Pera kathiecp@yahoo.com

Amy Cunningham amy.cunningham@jefferson.edu
Kristen Curcija kristen.curcija@ucdenver.edu
William Curry wceurry8@gmail.com

Roberta D.C. Coroa roberta.de-carvalho-coroa.1@ulaval.ca
Katrina D'Urzo katdurzo@dal.ca

Tony D'Urzo tony.durzo@utoronto.ca

Fatema Dabdoub fatema.dabdoub@gmail.com
Kunal Dalsania kdalsO09@uottawa.ca

Robin Danek rdanek@iu.edu

Anna Dania a.dania@maastrichtuniversity.nl
Sofia Darovskikh sofia_darovskikh@brown.edu
Roopradha Datta dattaro@ohsu.edu

Sean David spdavidl@uchicago.edu
Ka'Derricka Davis kdavis48@wisc.edu

Teresa DeAtley tess.deatley@utah.edu

Beata Debinski bdebinsk@wakehealth.edu

Amy Deckert adeckert@davosalzheimerscollaborative.org
Frank deGruy frank.degruy@cuanschutz.edu
Christine Dehlendorf christine.dehlendorf@ucsf.edu
Ramona Delesus dejesus.ramona@mayo.edu




Melissa DelJonckheere mdejonck@med.umich.edu

Dave Delva delvad120@gmail.com

Jamie DeMore jamie.demore@mail.mcgill.ca

Jiahao Deng jiahao.deng@mail.mcgill.ca

Terri Dentry tdentry@unimelb.edu.au

Andréa Dépelteau andrea.depelteau@usherbrooke.ca
Sinthuja Devarajan sinthuja.devarajan@wacofamilymedicine.org
Nicholas DeVetter nicholasdevetter@gmail.com

Nadia Deville-Stoetzel nadia.deville-stoetzel@usherbrooke.ca
Jennifer DeVoe devoej@ohsu.edu

Jean-Sebastien |DiFruscia jean-sebastien.di.fruscia@usherbrooke.ca
Vanessa Diaz diazva@musc.edu

L. Miriam Dickinson miriam.dickinson@ucdenver.edu

Perry Dickinson perry.dickinson@ucdenver.edu

Tylar Dickson dicks102@msu.edu

Mary Dickson-Amagada madgbc@umsystem.edu

Rokhy Diongue rokhy.diongue.ciussscn@ssss.gouv.qc.ca
Mark Doescher mark-doescher@ouhsc.edu

Lisa Dolovich lisa.dolovich@utoronto.ca

Nicholas Dombrowski ndombrowski@kumc.edu

Yusheng Dong yusdong@augusta.edu

Jarvis Dongmo dongmojarvis@gmail.com

Catherine Donnelly catherine.donnelly@queensu.ca

Victoria (Marie)  |Dorimain marie-victoria.dorimain@usherbrooke.ca
Kelly Dougherty kellydougherty@live.com

Marion Dove marion.dove@mcgill.ca

Savannah Dubé savannah.dube.ciussscn@ssss.gouv.qc.ca
Alix Dubeau alix.dubeau.1@ulaval.ca

Kimberley Duerksen kduerksen@ualberta.ca

Emilie Dufour emilie.dufour.3@umontreal.ca

Isabelle Dufour isabelle.dufour3@usherbrooke.ca
Stefany Dufour stefany.dufour.1@ulaval.ca

Ashley Duggan ashley.duggan@bc.edu

Maxine Dumas Pilon maxine.dumaspilon@mcgill.ca

Marieve Dupont marieve.dupont@usherbrooke.ca

Monika Dutt duttm@mcmaster.ca

Elise Duwe elise.ag.duwe@gmail.com

Dominique Earland earla001@umn.edu

Charles Eaton cbeaton51@gmail.com




Mark Ebell ebell@uga.edu

Aimee Eden aimeeeden@gmail.com

Trent Edgar th347821@ohio.edu

Nicola Edge skraleti@uams.edu

Sarah Eggers seggers.stfm@mailinator.com
Kyle Eggleton k.eggleton@auckland.ac.nz

Azza Eissa azza.eissa@mail.utoronto.ca
Rita El Jbeily rewaverly@gmail.com

Jenna Elkhoury jenna.elkhoury@mainehealth.org
Amy Elliott amy.elliott@avera.org

Samantha Elwood selwood@adfm.org

Marie-Josée Emond marie-josee.emond@usherbrooke.ca
Chineme Enyioha chineme_enyioha@med.unc.edu
John Epling jwepling@carilionclinic.org
Anna Espinoza anna.espinoza@unthsc.edu
Rebecca Etz rebecca.etz@vcuhealth.org

Nia Evans nia.evans@wmed.edu

David Evans evansd9@uw.edu

Tyler Evans evansmccarble@gmail.com
Kelly Everard kelly.everard@health.slu.edu
Kevin Everett everettk@health.missouri.edu
Bernard Ewigman ewigmanb@icloud.com

Sarah Fadem sjf158@comminfo.rutgers.edu
Keisa Fallin-Bennett keisa.bennett@uky.edu

Jennifer Fawcett jlfawcet@lakeheadu.ca

Todd Felix tfelix@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
Maret Felzien maret.felzien@outlook.com
Charles Fencil crfendo@gmail.com

Joshua Fenton jifenton@ucdavis.edu

Frederick Ferguson fferguson@mednet.ucla.edu
Douglas Fernald doug.fernald@cuanschutz.edu
Nicolas Fernandez nicolas.fernandez@umontreal.ca
Jeanne Ferrante jeanne.ferrante@rutgers.edu
Melissa Filippi mfilippi@aafp.org

Leonard Finn leonard.finn@gmail.com

Sarah Finocchario-Kessler [skessler2@kumc.edu

Rebecca Fischbein rfischbein@neomed.edu

Mary Fisher mary.fisher@cuanschutz.edu
Jonathan Fitzsimon jfitzsi2@uottawa.ca




Richard Fleet fleetrickl@gmail.com

Alison Flehr alison.flehr@unimelb.edu.au
Sarah Fleischer sfleisch96@gmail.com

Susan Flocke flocke@ohsu.edu

Michael Flynn michael.flynn@hsc.utah.edu
Colleen Fogarty colleen_fogarty@urmc.rochester.edu
Christine M. Forke forke@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Amélie Fournier amelie.fournier4@usherbrooke.ca
Nick Francis nick.francis@soton.ac.uk

Jessica Francoeur jessica.francoeur.ciussscn@ssss.gouv.qgc.ca
Nicholas Franko nfrank0@uw.edu

Courtney Fraser cfraser@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
Thomas Freeman tfreeman@uwo.ca

Sadie Fritzler fritzlerd52@gmail.com

Eliot Frymire frymire@queensu.ca

Kimberly Fulda kimberly.fulda@unthsc.edu

Adam Funk funkaj@vcu.edu

Nada Gaafar nadaigaafar@gmail.com

Isabelle Gaboury isabelle.gaboury@usherbrooke.ca
Anne Gaglioti agaglioti@msm.edu

Rose Gagnon rose.gagnon.1@ulaval.ca
Audreyanne Gagnon audreyanne.gagnon.1l@ulaval.ca
Francois Gallant francois.gallant@dal.ca

Pablo Galvez Hernandez  [galvezhpau@gmail.com

Rebecca Ganann ganann@mcmaster.ca

Ilse Ganzevoort i.n.ganzevoort@umcg.nl

Tanis Garcia tanis.garcia@utah.edu

Diego Garcia-Huidobro diegogarciahuidobro@gmail.com
Enid Garcia-Rivera enid.garcia3@upr.edu

Emily Gard Marshall emily.marshall@dal.ca

Elena Gardner u1368413@utah.edu

Priya Garg pgarg23@uwo.ca

Gregory Garrison garrison.gregory@mayo.edu

Julia Gaspare-Pruchnicki [jg180920@ohio.edu

Britt Gayle blgayle@gmail.com

Julia Geaghan-Breiner julia.geaghan-breiner@med.uvm.edu
Sarah Gebauer sarah.gebauer@health.slu.edu
Hanna Gedamu hgedamu@gmail.com

Nicole Gentile ngentile@uw.edu




LuShawna Gerdes lushawna@fpin.org

Tony Gerk tonygerk@gmail.com

Jessie Gerteis theconnal@yahoo.com

Michael Geurguis michael.geurguis@mail.utoronto.ca
Rachel Geyer geyerr@uw.edu

Mona Ziba Ghadirian mona.ghadirian@mail.mcgill.ca
Nicolas Ghanem nghanem@uams.edu

Arsa Ghazal arsa.ghazal@inova.org

Lauren Gilbert lgilbe1l0@uwyo.edu

Jennifer Gilbert jennifer.gilbert2@vcuhealth.org
Valerie Gilchrist gilchrist@wisc.edu

Meghan Gilfoyle meghan.gilfoyle@wchospital.ca
Shane Gill shane.gill@jefferson.edu

Lisa Gillette gillette.lisa@mayo.edu

Nora Gimpel nora.gimpel@utsouthwestern.edu
Ariane Girard ariane.girard2@usherbrooke.ca
Richard Glazier rick.glazier@ices.on.ca

Anima Gnawali anima.gnawali@utsouthwestern.edu
Leanda Godfrey leandacgodfrey@gmail.com

Amédé Gogovor amede.gogovor.1@ulaval.ca

Rachel Gold rachel.gold@kpchr.org

Stephanie Gold stephanie.gold@cuanschutz.edu
Roberta Goldman roberta_goldman@brown.edu

Leo Gonzalez leo.gonzalez@utsouthwestern.edu
Araceli Gonzalez Reyes araceli.gonzalezreyes@muhc.mcgill.ca
Jeffrey Goodie jgoodie@gmail.com

Felicity Goodyear-Smith f.goodyear-smith@auckland.ac.nz
Roland Grad roland.grad@mcgill.ca

LEONARDO GRAEVER leograever@gmail.com

Mathew Grandy mathew.grandy@dal.ca

Lisa Graves lisa.graves@wmed.edu

Michael Green michael.green@queensu.ca

Lee Green lagreen@ualberta.ca

Larry Green larry.green@cuanschutz.edu

Grant Greenberg grant.greenberg@lvhn.org

Jason Greenwood greenwood.jason@mayo.edu

Ann Isabelle Grégoire ann.isabelle.gregoire@usherbrooke.ca
Leah Gregory gregorylh@vcu.edu

K Greiner agreiner@kumc.edu




Lawrence Grierson lawrencegrierson@gmail.com
Stephanie Grim stephanie.grim@cuanschutz.edu
Antoine Groulx antoine.groulx@fmed.ulaval.ca
Agnes Grudniewicz grudniewicz@telfer.uottawa.ca
Kevin Grumbach kevin.grumbach@ucsf.edu

Jane Gu jane.gu@utsouthwestern.edu
Christelle GUEDON christelle.guedon@usherbrooke.ca
Emily Guernsey emilykguernsey@uchicagomedicine.org
Ronny Gunnarsson ronny.gunnarsson@infovoice.se
Mohit Gupta mohit.gupta@utsouthwestern.edu
Archna Gupta archna.gupta@utoronto.ca
Gustavo Gusso gustavo.gusso@usp.br

Katherine Guthrie katherine.guthrie@allina.com
Raymond Haeme rhaeme@gmail.com

Mahsa Haghighi mhaghighi@cfpc.ca

Jennifer Halfacre jennifer.halfacre@cuanschutz.edu
Tristen Hall tristen.hall@cuanschutz.edu
Michee-Ana Hamilton hamilton.michee-ana@outlook.com
JoBeth Hamon jhamon@adfm.org

Brittany Hand brittany.hand@osumc.edu

Michael Hansen mahansen@bcm.edu

Kellia Hansmann kellia.hansmann@fammed.wisc.edu
Jacqueline Hanson ns.pihci@gmail.com

Shiying Hao shiyingh@stanford.edu

Kabiul Haque mhaO0l1l@lsuhs.edu

Diane Harper diane.m.harper@gmail.com

Lauren Harriett l.harriettl0@gmail.com

Edward Harrington edward.harrington@med.uvm.edu
Zoee Harris harriszo@msu.edu

Devon Ali Haseltine devon.haseltine@mail.mcgill.ca
Moin Hashmi moinhashmi92@gmail.com

Fern Hauck frh8e@uvahealth.org

Alastair Hay alastair.hay@bristol.ac.uk

Hannah Haynie hhaynie@neomed.edu

John Heintzman heintzma@ohsu.edu

Margaret Helton margaret_helton@med.unc.edu
Sarah Hemeida sarah.hemeida@utsouthwestern.edu
Jennifer Hemler hemlerje@rwjms.rutgers.edu
Nathaniel Hendrix nhendrix@theabfm.org
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Melanie Henry drmelaniehenry@gmail.com
Keisha Herbin Smith kas224@georgetown.edu

Chad Herman cjh9@queensu.ca

Annie Hernandez annmariehernandez@mednet.ucla.edu
Danielle Hessler Jones danielle.hessler@ucsf.edu
Christina Hester christina.hester@dartnet.info
Nicholas Hickens nicholashickens96@gmail.com
Katalina Hicks kmh326@georgetown.edu

Jean Hiebert Larson hiebertl@ohsu.edu

Tiffany Ho tiffanyfho@gmail.com

William Hogg whogg@uottawa.ca

Heather Holderness holdernh@ohsu.edu

Christina Holt tina.holt@mainehealth.org
Hunter Holt hholt2@uic.edu

Michael Hornbecker mhornbecker@davosalzheimerscollaborative.org
Sarah Hourston sarah.hourston@gmail.com

Elisa Houwink houwink.elisa@mayo.edu
Michelle Howard mhoward@mcmaster.ca

Amy Hsu ahsu@bruyere.org

Mary Huang maryhuanggd@gmail.com
Clarissa Huard clarissahuard@gmail.com

Paula Hudon paula.s.hudon@hitchcock.org
Catherine Hudon catherine.hudon@usherbrooke.ca
Shawna Hudson hudsonsh@rutgers.edu

Alison Huffstetler alison.huffstetler@vcuhealth.org
Lauren Hughes laurenshughes@gmail.com
Nathalie Huguet huguetn@ohsu.edu

Mahvash Husain mahvash.husain@utsouthwestern.edu
Kelsey Huss kelsey.huss@cuanschutz.edu
Emily Hussey 6fore@mun.ca

Patricia Huston trish.huston@gmail.com

Laura Igarabuza laura.k.igarabuza@gmail.com
Marwa Ilali marwa.ilali@mail.mcgill.ca

Joan Ilardo ilardo@msu.edu

Alyssa Indelicato indelica@upstate.edu

Hiroto Inoue hirotoi@jadecom.jp

Machiko Inoue machiko@hama-med.ac.jp
Ayesha Igbal aigbalé@ualberta.ca

1"




Zahra Igbal zni2@georgetown.edu

Tochi Iroku-Malize tmalize@northwell.edu

Mathieu Isabel mathieu.isabel@mail.utoronto.ca
Nadia Islam islam.nadia@mayo.edu

Hanna Israelsson Larsen hanna.israelsson.larsen@regionostergotland.se
ljeoma Uchenna [ltanyi ijjeoma.itanyi@mail.utoronto.ca
Aishwarya lyer aiyer8@uw.edu

Liisa Jaakkimainen liisa.jaakkimainen@ices.on.ca
Yalda Jabbarpour yjabbarpour@aafp.org

Alicia Jacobs alicia.jacobs@uvmhealth.org
Nicole Jacobson nicole.jacobson@usask.ca
Carlos Jaen jaen@uthscsa.edu

Marjan Jahani Kondori mjkondori@gmail.com

Laura Jalbert laura.jalbert.ciussscn@ssss.gouv.qc.ca
Dominika Jegen jegen.dominika@mayo.edu
Charlotte Jensen chjensen@ualberta.ca

Jamie Jensen jj@cfpc.ca

Sally Jeon jeonx089@umn.edu

Yejin Jeong yejeong@stanford.edu

Zaiba Jetpuri zaiba.jetpuri@utsouthwestern.edu
Anuradha Jetty ajetty@aafp.org

Wan Lu Jia wan.jia@mail.mcgill.ca

Masahito Jimbo mjimbo@uic.edu

Hua Jin jinhua_999@126.com

Bobbie Johannes bjohannes@geisinger.edu
Michael Johansen mikejoha3@gmail.com

Melanie Johnson melanie_b.johnson@lvhn.org
Luke Johnson johnsonlm12@vcu.edu

Jennifer Johnson johnsonjkarlin@gmail.com
Sharon Johnston johnston716@gmail.com

Ania Johnstone ania.johnstone@mcgill.ca

Linda Joosten l.p.t.joosten@gmail.com
Stephanie Jordan $j516123@ohio.edu

Alec Jotte alec.jotte@northwestern.edu
Mylene Juneau mylenej@gmail.com

Ella-Marie Kabia ella-marie.kabia@lvhn.org
Neelima Kale neelimakale@yahoo.com

Gene Kallenberg gkallenberg@health.ucsd.edu
Ashwini Kamath Mulki ashwini.kamathmulki@lvhn.org
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Neil Kamdar neilseal@stanford.edu
Hiromitsu Kaneko dorandnobi@gmail.com

Nia Kang nia.kang@mail.mcgill.ca
Kasunka Kankanam Gamage |kkankanamgamage@nosm.ca
Aysegul Karaca aysegulylmzkrc@gmail.com
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